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Act 173 Advisory Group Members 

 

Meagan Roy, Chair, VT Council of Special Education Administrators -  mroy@cvsdvt.org 

 

Marilyn Mahusky,  Vice Chair, VT Legal Aid - MMahusky@vtlegalaid.org  

 

Jeff Francis, VT Superintendents Association - jfrancis@vtvsa.org   

 

Sue Ceglowski, VT School Boards Association -  sceglowski@vtvsba.org 

 

Peter Garrecht, Special Educator selected by VT Council of Special Education Administrators -  

petergvt23@gmail.com  

 

Jay Nichols, Vermont Principals’ Association - jnichols@vpaonline.org 

 

Mill Moore, VT Independent School Association - mill@vtindependentschools.org  

 

Jeff Fannon, VT-National Education Association -  jfannon@vtnea.org 

 

Lisa Bisbee, Special Educator selected by VT-National Education Association - 

lisabisbee@gmail.com   

 

Daniel French, Agency of Education - Daniel.French@vermont.gov 

 

Brenda Fleming, VT Association of School Business Officials - bfleming@rnesu.org  

 

Cheryle Bilodeau-Wilcox, Department of Mental Health - Cheryle.Bilodeau@vermont.gov  

 

Thomas Lovett, Council of Independent Schools - tlovett@stjacademy.org  

 

Karen Price, VT Coalition for Disability Rights - kareno.price@gmail.com 

 
 

 

 
 

mailto:mroy@cvsdvt.org
mailto:MMahusky@vtlegalaid.org
mailto:jfrancis@vtvsa.org
mailto:sceglowski@vtvsba.org
mailto:petergvt23@gmail.com
mailto:jnichols@vpaonline.org
mailto:mill@vtindependentschools.org
mailto:jfannon@vtnea.org
mailto:lisabisbee@gmail.com
mailto:Daniel.French@vermont.gov
mailto:bfleming@rnesu.org
mailto:Cheryle.Bilodeau@vermont.gov
mailto:tlovett@stjacademy.org
mailto:kareno.price@gmail.com

